4K 1 start list
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25
101
30
37
85
102
80
51

18

95
22
94
59
19

34
92

35

31

48
68
43
23
105
90

106
28
26

88
27
61

55
69
50

Name

Jonathan Dedrick
Hazel Trayler
Andrew Fisher
Mark Gannon
Luke Schuberth
Kevin Trayler
Amanda Read
Katie Kenny

Michelle Ried
Richard Barnwell-
Y eomans
Mike Stepney
Ellie Corby
Stav Stavrou
Kerry Linde
Owen Clarridge
Kate Barker
John Fossey
Ellie Smith
Kathryn
Fotheringham
Matt Azzopardi
David Fisher

Julia Johnstone
Charlie Maynard
Eleanor Hoey
Alistair Crawford
Fiona Undrill
Jess Shrimpton
Rory White-
Andrews
Nicola Duckworth
Matthew Deeley
Sebastian Balcombe
Chris Shears
Alison Driver
Russell Lyne

Joe Kwiatkowski
Liz McAllister
Isabella Keeping

Category
WETSUIT
WETSUIT
WETSUIT
WETSUIT
WETSUIT
WETSUIT
WETSUIT
WETSUIT

WETSUIT

WETSUIT
WETSUIT
WETSUIT

NON-WETSUIT

WETSUIT
WETSUIT
WETSUIT
WETSUIT
WETSUIT

WETSUIT
WETSUIT
WETSUIT
NON
WETSUIT
WETSUIT
WETSUIT
Wetsuit?
WETSUIT
WETSUIT
NON
WETSUIT
WETSUIT
WETSUIT
WETSUIT
WETSUIT
WETSUIT
WETSUIT
NON
WETSUIT
WETSUIT
WETSUIT

Time

0:49:31
0:51:20
0:51:21
0:51:37
0:52:28
0:53:41
0:54:55
0:55:00

0:55.03

0:55:07
0:55:10
0:55:26
0:55:58
0:57:05
0:57:45
0:58:16
0:58:20
0:58:27

0:58:49
0:59:01
0:59:04

0:59:13
0:59:19
0:59:54
1:00:08
1:00:24
1:00:24

1:00:33
1:00:43
1:01:08
1:01:25
1:02:02
1:02:14
1:02:36

1:02:37
1:02:39
1:03:21



38
39
40
41

42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53

54

55
56
57
58
59
60

61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71

72
73
74
75
76

12 Jane Bowes
56 Graham Lawrence
21 Anna Corby
45 Beccy Huntley
79 Natalie Prosser

9 James Beasley
20 Emma Claxton
66 Haigh Matthew
53 Lisa Kirkbright
110 Lee Chapman
111 Ka Ho Tam

18 Richard Chinn
96 Bea Stevenson
14 Aoife Brophy
60 Cathy Lloyd
91 Kate Shrimpton
16 Helen Timmins
78 David Procter
36 Penny Fraser
114 Rachel Jones

15 Christopher Brown
57 Anna Lee
63 Ross Macken
70 Antoinette McAulay
62 Julie Macken

8 Becky Beasley
49 Luke Jostins-Dean
74 Aisling O'Keeffe
113 Claire Arden
112 Nicola Tarrant
64 Sam Margiotta
13 Kate Bradley
84 Burnham Savage
54 Mel Knight

Laura Trajber

100 Waisbich
73 Ross Nutter

58 Joseph Lee

1 Helen Alston
29 Paula Evans

NON
WETSUIT
WETSUIT
WETSUIT
WETSUIT

NON
WETSUIT
WETSUIT
WETSUIT
WETSUIT
WETSUIT
WETSUIT
WETSUIT
WETSUIT
WETSUIT
WETSUIT
WETSUIT
WETSUIT

NON
WETSUIT

NON
WETSUIT
WETSUIT
WETSUIT
WETSUIT
WETSUIT
WETSUIT

WETSUIT
WETSUIT
WETSUIT
WETSUIT
WETSUIT
WETSUIT
WETSUIT
WETSUIT
WETSUIT
WETSUIT
WETSUIT

WETSUIT
WETSUIT
WETSUIT
WETSUIT
WETSUIT

1:04:20
1:05:03
1:06:06
1:06:41

1:06:54
1:07:02
1:07:31
1:08:02
1:08:09
1:08:33
1:08:35
1:09:18
1:09:48
1:09:58
1:10:16
1:10:18

1:10:59

1:11:10
1:11:28
1:12:20
1:12:24
1:12:35
1:12:44

1:12:48
1:12:49
1:12:57
1:13:26
1:14:11
1:14:31
1:15:05
1:15:18
1:15:24
1:15:27
1:15:27

1:16:01
1:16:08
1:17:31
1:18:01
1:18:08



71
78
79
80
81
82
83
84

85
86
87

88
89
90
91
92
93
94

95

96
7

67
71

103
83
108
24
17

65
97
99

104
44
47
89
98
38
109

10

39
?7?

Lousia Maybury
Rachael Monks
Piermarco Bazzani
Nikita Trojanskis
Georgia Sanderson
Milo Brooke -Little
Graham Davidson
Daniel Byam Shaw

Kaya Masler
Andrea Strening
Anna Strongman

Esther Turner
Kate Hughes
Katherine James
Jack Shears
Fern Stringer
Erica Gerdes
Emma Spellman

Emma Best
Fuzzy Gerdes
Elizabeth walker

WETSUIT
WETSUIT
WETSUIT
WETSUIT
WETSUIT
WETSUIT
WETSUIT
WETSUIT
NON
WETSUIT
WETSUIT
WETSUIT
NON
WETSUIT
WETSUIT
WETSUIT
WETSUIT
WETSUIT
WETSUIT
WETSUIT
NON
WETSUIT

WETSUIT
??

1:19:08
1:19:17
1:20:45
1:22:10
1:22:54
1:23:33
1:23:37
1:24:25

1:24:26
1:24:39
1:28:58

1:30:35
1:30:47
1:31:37
1:31:38
1:31:47
1:33:22
1:34:33

1:34:33
1:58:55
??



